USM-kval for region 4, 2018 - D 16

Plac

O~NO OIS WN P

Namn

SAHLIN Emma
JANLERT Klara
MALM Cecilia
CARLSTROM lIsa
NORMARK Tua
STENVI Tilda
SELLSTEDT Louise
EKLUND Mathilda
DANNEWITZ Alice
WALLIN Lisa
HERNQUIST Tove
JANSSON Tova
SELLSTEDT Olivia
BOWALL Ida
CEWE Hanna
ANEMYR Amanda
HERRMANN Elin
ANDERSSON Tuva
OLLILA Ida
ODEHEIM Ida
LJUNGGREN JONSSON Zara
CARLSON Agnes
MELDGAARD Greta
STAHL Mathilda
WORMBS Lovisa
LASMARIAS Tilda

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Klubb

Sollentuna SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Jarfalla AK
Jarfalla AK

Taby SLK
Uppsala SLK
Jarféalla AK
Jarfalla AK
Uppsala SLK
Jarfalla AK
Uppsala SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Huddinge SK AF
Malardarnas ASK
Taby SLK
Roslagens AK
Vasterds SLK
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Liding6 SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Liding6 SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Djurgardens IF AF

Kval 1
DH
13jan
70
100
60
80
46
50
48
44
42
40
39
34
55
37
36
38
32
35
33
30
31

Sidalav?2

Kval 2
DH

13 jan
100
80

70

60

48

32

50

44

46

38
35
55
40
37
42
36
39

33
34

Kval 3
SG

14 jan
100
70

60

80

55

39

48

50
44
40
34
46
37
42
38
36
33
31
35
32

Kval 4
SG

14 jan
100
70

55

80

60

42

48

44

46

39

40

38

50

35
37
37

34
33

Kval 5
SL

27 jan
70
100
80

35

60

44

55

48
50

46
39
36
40
37
38

34
33

32
42

Kval 6
SL

28 jan
80
100
70

55

60

46

50

38

39
40
48

44
42
31
37
34
36
33

32
35

o

Kval 7
GS

10 feb
100
60

80

48

70

55

44

50

38

42

46

0

34
36
40
39
33

0
32

0
31
35
30
29
37

Kval 8
GS

11 feb
80

70

60

48

55
100
50

44

0

42

46

38

36
39
37
40
33
35

0
31
32
34
30
29

0

Summa
5 basta
480
450
360
355
305
295
253
226
222
216
212
209
206
204
199
195
193
182
173
167
161
129
104
93
90
79



USM-kval for region 4, 2018 - H 16

Plac

O~NO OIS WN P

Namn

GILLBERG Oskar

AHS Albin

LINDHE Wille
SILFWERPLATZ Max
ERIKSSON ELMROTH Tim
LUNDBACK Otto
WRENKLER Adam
VON AXELSON Fredrik
DALMALM Carl
WAHLUND Melvin
HAMREN Ture
HOLMQVIST Oscar
HOLMLUND Carl-Johan
TARNSBY Emil
NILSSON Fredrik
WALLMAN Fabian
WIDMARK Per
WALLIN Leo

JOHN Ek

LINDSTROM Karl
EKSTRAND Andreas
CASSANO Simon
MATTSSON Axel
KALLUR Mathias
SKINNARS LOFTEN Linus
LUNDQUIST Tom
FOYER Felix
MICHELASSI Lapo
NYQUIST Fabian
JOHANSSON Gustav
LOFGREEN Didrik
FRANCK Tobias
MEJERLAND Carl
MARDING William
YDSTI Ludwig

Sammanstallt av Bjorn Hallberg

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Kval 1
DH
Klubb 13jan
Taby SLK 100
Sollentuna SLK 80
IFK Lidingd SLK 50
Saltsjobadens SLK 42
Mélarbarnas ASK 70
IFK Lidingd SLK 38
Sollentuna SLK 36
Taby SLK 55
Sollentuna SLK 32
Sollentuna SLK 60
Sollentuna SLK 46
Jarfalla AK 39
Vasteras SLK 44
Huddinge SK AF 48
Saltsjobadens SLK 34
Sollentuna SLK 37
Nykdping-Oxelésund Alpin 35
IFK Lidingd SLK 33
Sollentuna SLK 40
Jarfalla AK 27
Huddinge SK AF 31
Taby SLK 28
IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF 29
Taby SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Uppsala SLK
Uppsala SLK 30
IFK Lidingd SLK
Hogby Alpina SLK
Saltsjdbadens SLK
Arboga Alpina
Taby SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Méalarbarnas ASK
Sida2av 2

Kval 2
DH
13 jan
70
80
60
44
100
48
0
50
37
32
0
40
46
55
38
42
36
35
39
31
33
30

34

Kval 3
SG

14 jan
60
100
70

48

50

42

46

36
80
39
55
44
38
40
34
32
37
31
34
35
29

30

Kval 4
SG

14 jan
80
100
70

55

48

40

55

44

39

30

46

60
42
37
35
32
38
34
36
33
29

31

Kval 5
SL

27 jan
100
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Kval 6
SL

28 jan
100
80

70

50
29
42
55
44

60

48
46
39
33
40
36
35
25
28
32
38
34
26
24
37
31
30
27

Kval 7
GS
10 feb
100
48
80
70
0
60
55
42
46
0
50
0
39
34
44
38
38
31
0
36
0
35
40
0
33
0
30

Kval 8
GS
11 feb
100
50
46
48
39
80
70
29
60
0
55
40
38
35
42
0
36
31
0
37
33
34
44
0
30
33

Summa
5 basta
500
440
335
323
307
280
276
251
248
246
236
234
233
218
201
200
191
188
184
183
174
170
155
152
137
115
104
91
85
69
31
30
27
0

0



